20C1 16 410:47       Vol_MO2_Page_58924         William Von_Fillwitz       William Von_Fillwitz         William Von_Fillwitz       State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded Uti/G002_//YZ_2         Will MO2_FS SE247       William Von_Fillwitz         Woll MO2_FS SE247       William Von Fillwitz         Woll MO2_FS SE247	ronds No. 725 - INARCOM AND BALE DEED and Adual or Corporate).	CO-1101-1 100	
William Von Prillwitz       ************************************	2 OCT 16 AM10:47	Vol <u>M02</u> Page <u>589</u> 24	
Bit Lain	William Von Prillwitz		
Partial G. Styles       Partial G. Styles         Cackland, G. 4/64/aborn       State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/16/2002 _// Y/2_m         State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/16/2002 _// Y/2_m       Departs Not associate of the state state state of the state of the state of the state o			
Ockland       CA 44640         WATE C. St. 413       State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/16/2002       My T_A m         Oklandy C. S. 4460       State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/16/2002       my         Oklandy C. S. 4560       State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/16/2002       my         Oklandy C. S. 4560       State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/16/2002       my         Oklandy C. S. 4660       State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/16/2002       my         Outcome C. S. 4660       Mono Prillwitz       Deputy         Decision of the oregon of the	David G. Rivers		
Device UNITE VERTICAL PROPERTY OF THE SECOND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A		· · ·	
Yes       144 Lee, St. 419       State of Oregon, County of Klamath         State of Oregon, CA, 9477 A.       m.         Vol MOL, Pg. State of Oregon, County of Klamath       Prevent of Klamath         State of Oregon, County Circle       Fee S. 34.0°       Month Simil, County Circle         Fee S. 34.0°       # of Pgs Z.       Depays         State of Oregon, County Circle       Fee S. 34.0°       # of Pgs Z.         State of Oregon, County Circle       Fee S. 34.0°       # of Pgs Z.         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       Fee S. 34.0°       # of Oregon, County Circle         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       Fee S. 34.0°       # of Oregon, County Circle         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       Fee S. 34.0°       # of Oregon, County Circle         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       State of Oregon, County Circle       Depays         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       State of Oregon, County Circle       County         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       State of Oregon, County Circle       County         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       State of Oregon, County Circle       County         State of Oregon, Gounty Circle       State of Oregon, County Circle       County         State of Oregon, County Circle       State of Oregon, County Circle       County         State of Oregon, County			
To bellowd: C9: 94610       Recorded 10/16/2002       m/97.2       m         Vol M02, PS: SEG2V-252       Linds Smith. County Clerk       Departy.         Fee S. 3.2       # of Pgs 2       Departy.         Decommendation of the second s	David G. Rivers	RECORDER'S USE	
To Encode and a matchine of the matchine of the second	$\frac{\chi'}{2}  \frac{444 \text{ Lee St. #19}}{2}$		
Linds Smith. County Clerk       Deputy.         Fee S	Und requiring approving and all the statements to (Matter, Address, 20):		
Determine the product of the consideration become frame will list Unit.         Determine the determine of the product of the pro			
ENOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that		$ree \ s \ abs \ mass \ for Pgs \ mass \ mass$	
<b>EXAMPLALE BY THESE PRESENTS that</b> William Von Prillwitz           International of the second second sector and sector grant, bargets, will and convey uses	BA	RGAIN AND SALE DEED	
Determinitive called grange, for the consideration hereinatiler stated, does beevery grant, bargais, soil and convey uses			
The state of the second as the second sec	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	her stated, dous bereby gram, bargain, sell and convey unto	
<pre>immems and appointenance therean to be beging or is any way appertaining, standard isLiterest in the following described property: Lot 9 Block 23, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit, Plat No. 1,     as recorded in Klamath County, Oregon.     Assessor's Parcel#R3711-028A0-05800-000     and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, reservations, easements,     exceptions, rights and/or rights of way affecting said property (including     any Declaration of Restrictions recorded with this subdivision recorded     in the Office of the Klamath County Oregon Recorder, all of which are     incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect     as though fully set forth herein).</pre>	Davia G. Rivers	casors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-	
<pre>property: Lot 9 Block 23, Klamath Falls Forest Estates Highway 66 Unit,Plat No. 1, as recorded in Klamath County, Oregon. Assessor's Parcel#R3711-028A0-05800-000 and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, reservations, easements, exceptions, rights and/or rights of way affecting said property (including any Declaration of Restrictions recorded with this subdivision recorded in the Office of the Klamath County Oregon Recorder, all of which are incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).</pre>	itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a	my way appertaining, situated in Klamath	
<pre>as recorded in Klamath County, Oregon. Assessor's Parcel#R3711-028A0-05800-000 and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, reservations, easements, exceptions, rights and/or rights of way affecting said property (including any beclaration of Restrictions recorded with this subdivision recorded in the Office of the Klamath County Oregon Recorder, all of which are incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).</pre>			
Assessor's Parcel#R3711-028A0-05800-000 and also subject to all conditions, restrictions, reservations, easements, exceptions, rights and/or rights of way affecting said property (including any Declaration of Restrictions recorded with this subdivision recorded in the Office of the Klamath County Oregon Recorder, all of which are incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).			
exceptions, rights and/or rights of way affecting said property (including any Declaration of Restrictions recorded with this subdivision recorded in the Office of the Klamath County Oregon Recorder, all of which are incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein). <i>Percented to the Klamath County Oregon Recorder</i> To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's here, successors and essigns forever. The mere and actual consideration paid for this transfer, successors and essigns forever. The mere and actual consideration paid for this transfer, successors and essigns forever. The time and actual consideration paid for this transfer, successors and essigns forever. The time and actual consideration paid for this transfer, successors and essigns forever. The time and actual consideration paid for this transfer, successors and essigns forever. The time and actual consideration paid for this transfer, successors and essigns forever. The time sum actual consideration paid for this transfer, successors and essigns forever. The time sum actual consideration paid for this transfer to be solved to be actual to be solved to be solved to be solved to be to be solved to be the sum of actual solve solved this to be actual to be solved this instrument on solved to be actual consideration is a same to be adjusted and its seal, if any, afficied by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This meritariation is a same to be adjusted and its seal, if any, afficied by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This meritariation is a solved to be adjusted and its seal, if any, afficied by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This meritariation is a solved to be adjusted and its seal, if any, afficied by an officer or other person	Assessor's Parcel#R371	1-028A0-05800-000	
Percent in the Office of the Klamath County Oregon Recorder, all of which are incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).      Percent insurpresent content concentration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).      Percent insurpresent content concentration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).      Percent insurpresent content concentration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).      Percent insurpresent content concentration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).      Percent insurpresent content concentration provides the same set of the same units of the same set of the same set of the same units of the same units of the same units of the same units of the same set of the same searce set of the same set of the same set of the same set of the	and also subject to all con	ditions, restrictions, reservations, easements,	
in the Office of the Klamath County Oregon Recorder, all of which are incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).			
Incorporated herein by reference to said Declaration with the same effect as though fully set forth herein).			
As though fully set forth herein).  Freect reserves of contrast Descurrence on Reverse To Have and to Hold the same using grantee and grantee's heirs, stated to states and satigns forever. The true and actual consideration guid for this transfer, stated to the stars of dollars, is 1.0.00. <u>S Love</u> <u>o Noncoverse</u> Noncoverse and actual consideration guid for this transfer, stated to the stars of dollars, is 1.0.00. <u>S Love</u> <u>o Noncoverse</u> Noncoverse and actual consideration guid for this transfer, stated to be stars of dollars, is 1.0.00. <u>S Love</u> <u>o Noncoverse</u> Noncoverse and actual consideration guid for this transfer, stated to stated. See 003 50.000 In consorting this doed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this doed shall apply equally to comportions and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument on <u>Sept. 27</u> , 2002 ;; if granter is a comportion, is has consorting that the start water of the state the state the state the board of directors. This mentioned is name to be algored and its seal, if any, affined by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This mentioned is name to be algored and its seal. If any, affined by an officer or other person duly authorized when it to dote the prove of the states of the states of the states of the state of the states of the state of the states of the states of the state of	incorporated herein by refe	erence to said Declaration with the same effect	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and essigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated to terms of dollars, is \$ .10.00 & LOVEO NOOCOUSTAND NOOCDONARCHANNEY OF CONTROLOGY ON CONTROL OF NAME AND ALL TO AND ALL THE ACTUAL AND ALL THE ACT			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and essigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated to terms of dollars, is \$ .10.00 & LOVEO NOOCOUSTAND NOOCDONARCHANNEY OF CONTROLOGY ON CONTROL OF NAME AND ALL TO AND ALL THE ACTUAL AND ALL THE ACT			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and essigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated to terms of dollars, is \$ .10.00 & LOVEO NOOCOUSTAND NOOCDONARCHANNEY OF CONTROLOGY ON CONTROL OF NAME AND ALL TO AND ALL THE ACTUAL AND ALL THE ACT			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and essigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated to terms of dollars, is \$ .10.00 & LOVEO NOOCOUSTAND NOOCDONARCHANNEY OF CONTROLOGY ON CONTROL OF NAME AND ALL TO AND ALL THE ACTUAL AND ALL THE ACT			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated to terms of dollares, is \$ 10.00 <u>\$ 1000</u> <u>ORECOMPAGE</u> NORMORANDEMAND CHARMANG DORECOMPAGE OF CONTRACT AND AND CONTRACT STRUCTURE OF CONTRACT STRUCTURE OF CONTRACT NORMORANDEMAND CHARMANG OF CARACINGT ON THE STRUCTURE OF CONTRACT STR			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated to terms of dollares, is \$ 10.00 <u>\$ 1000</u> <u>ORECOMPAGE</u> NORMORANDEMAND CHARMANG DORECOMPAGE OF CONTRACT AND AND CONTRACT STRUCTURE OF CONTRACT STRUCTURE OF CONTRACT NORMORANDEMAND CHARMANG OF CARACINGT ON THE STRUCTURE OF CONTRACT STR			
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and essigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated to terms of dollars, is \$ .10.00 & LOVEO NOOCOUSTAND NOOCDONARCHANNEY OF CONTROLOGY ON CONTROL OF NAME AND ALL TO AND ALL THE ACTUAL AND ALL THE ACT		<i>.</i>	
The true and actual consideration prid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 <u>&amp; LOVE</u> <u>or MCCCONSTANCE</u> MCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC	To How and to Hold the same unto grantee and	d grantes's heirs successors and assigns forever	
Militic Constraints this deed, where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be made so that this deed shall apply equally to compositions and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument on <u>Sept. 27,2002</u> ; if granter is a comporation, is has exactly its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This metriculation in with affixed of the property description and the individuals. Sept. 21,2002 if granter is a comporation, is has exactly its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This metriculation in with affine description of the metriculation in the applicable of the property description and the property of the property description of the second and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This metriculation in with the applicable is a second of the person in the property description and the property of the property description of the second and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This metriculation is a second of the person in the property description and the property of the property second of the second and the factor and the property of the property second of the second of the person of the property of the property second of the second o	The true and actual consideration paid for this t	transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 10.00 & LOVE . @ Nowover the	
In adde so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNERS WHEREOF, the granter has executed this instrument on Sept. 21,2002 ; if granter is a comportion, it has exactly to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This metricipation will not allow use of the property descriped in this metricipation is violation of APPLICARD LARD use Lens and here are applied to do so by order of its board of directors. This metricipation is violation of APPLICARD LARD use Lens and here are applied to do so by order of the property descriped in the metricipation is violation of APPLICARD LARD use Lens and here are applied to do so the property description of APPLICARD the solution applied to the property and the property arrow of the property of the property applied to the property and the arrow of the property arrow of the pro- matrix and the property and the property arrow of the pro- matrix of the property arrow of the pro- matrix are the property arrow of the property arrow of the pro- matrix of the pro-	yetich) applied and a (The sentence between the symbols o,	if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument on Sept. 21 12002 ; if grantor is a comportion, it has consed its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This metricinest will not allow USE of the PROPERTY DESCRIPED IN this metricines are summed to accept the Internation of AMPI (and USE of the PROPERTY DESCRIPED IN ACCEPTING TO THE PROPERTY DESCRIPED IN ACCEPTING TO THE PROPERTY DESCRIPED IN THIS METRICINEST AND TO COMPANY THE APPROPERTY DESCRIPED IN ACCEPTING TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHEEK AND TO CHEEK AND TO DETERMENT TO VENEY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMENT ANY LANDAUGH DESCRIPTION TO VENEY APPROVED USES THACTICES AS DEFINED IN ONE SO SO.	and a share the deal when the second second the second second	and and an individuals	
granor is a corporation, it date chieco its manne to be agreed and its bear, if any, anthen by an okiect of other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors. This metricineer in violation of APPLICABLE LAND USE LANS AND RESU- Lorones, erowe snames of Accertine the metricine of the Property of Scrube in a court in the Accertine Property sheeled to cake with the Association of the Property of Court in a metricine of the Property of Court in the Association of the Applicable in a statistic of the Property of the Property and the second of the Property of Court in the Association of the Applicable in the Association of the Property of Court in the Association of the Property of the Property and the Association of the Property of Court in the Association of the Property of the Property and the Association of the Property of Court in the Association of the Property of the Property and the Association of the Property of the Property and the Association of the Property of the Property and the Property of the Property of the Property and the Association of the Property of the Property and the Association of the Property of the Property and the Association of the Property and the Property of the	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the granter has exe	cuted this instrument on Sept. 21, 2002	
THIS METRILAMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND AND REAL LATONS, BETTY EXAMINE OF ACCEPTING THE BETTY BETTY AND REAL ACCURATE ON COLUMN PARTY ACCOUNT OF ACCEPTING THE PROPERTY ATTYONED USES AND TO DETERMINE OF ACCEPTING OF ANALINEST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN CHES 30.500. Grantor, William Von Prillwitz	Station is a conboustion, it that canned its manie to be a	igned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized	
THIS MESTRIANENT IN YOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND AND RESOL ACCUMUNG THE SHOWING OF ACCEPTING THE METTRIANENT APPRO- PLATE CITY ON COUNTING OF ANY LANTS ANALINEST FARMING OR FOREST THACTICES AS DEFINED IN ONE SO SO.		BORUBED IN	
	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAND LATIONS, REFORE SIGNING DR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, T	AND REGUL	
	PRIATE GITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP AND TO DETERMINE ANY LARTE ON LAWFILTS ADALMST FARMING	OR FOREST ALLANDA 2007 (27)	
26	PRACTICES AS DEPINED IN ONE SUBBO.	Grantor, William Von Prillwitz	
26			
26			
26			
26			
26			
26			
	26		

AND AN ŧ. 58925 GAIN SACE I State of California 09-27 SS. 0 ^ County of ALAMEDA On SEPT 27, 2002 before me, JOSEPH J. VILLA Notary Public, personally appeared WICCIANS VON PRILLWITZ personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.

rest J. Ville (Seal) Signature S FD-1 (Revised 1/93)



